B320BE-B345BE/B320CE-B345CE
Document number: DS38600 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 6
January 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
B320BE-B345BE
B320CE-B345CE

 Weight: SMB- 0.093 grams (Approximate)
SMC- 0.21 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 4 and 5)
Part Number Case Packaging Status Replacement
B320BE-13 SMB 3,000/Tape & Reel NRND B320B-13-F
B320CE-13 SMC 3,000/Tape & Reel NRND B320-13-F
B330BE-13 SMB 3,000/Tape & Reel NRND B330B-13-F
B330CE-13 SMC 3,000/Tape & Reel NRND B330-13-F
B340BE-13 SMB 3,000/Tape & Reel NRND B340B-13-F
B340CE-13 SMC 3,000/Tape & Reel Active —